ACTION PLAN

v

LIST OF ACTION PLAN CASES FOR 2024-2025 RELATING TO THE COURT OF DR. GAGANDEEP KAUR SINGH,
PRINCIPAL JUDGE (FAMILY COURT), KARNAL AS ON 31.07.2024

| Sr. No. | Cases | DOI | Party Name | Next Date

% 1  HMA/238/2016 25.03.2011 Veena vs Kuldeep - ;IVJECIDED

‘ 2 |CRM/130/2019 30-08-2019 'Sushma Rani Vs Randeep Singh ) 93.08.2024
3 IMNT125/432/2019  09-10-2019 IDeepa Vs Parveen Pal |13.08.2024
4 HMA/1311/2019 120-12-2019 Sanjay Kumar Vs Poonam 106.08.2024
5  HMA/65/2020 ~16-01-2020 [Satish Kumar Vs Sushma Verma 121.08.2024
6  |GW/7/2020 20-01-2020 Jyoti Vs Deepak Kumar 102.08.2024
7 IMNT125/30/2020 21-01-2020 /Amita alais Sapna Vs Vikash Rana 109.08.2024
8 MNT125/49/2020 104-02-2020 iRaj Rani @ Rani Vs Anil 105.08.2024
9 MNT125/70/2020 114-02-2020 Sunita Devi Vs Sita Ram Paswan [09.08.2024
10  MNT125/80/2020  28-02-2020 Diksha Rai Chugh Vs Ajay Chugh 106.08.2024 |
11 MNT125/81/2020 29-02-2020 Vandana Singh Vs Samarjeet Singh 104.11.2024 3
12 |GW/21/2020 102-03-2020 Pawan Kumar Vs General Public 106.08.2024 1‘
13 CM/19/2020 13-03-2020 Gurpinder Kaur Vs Barjinder Singh 09.08.2024 ‘
14 IGW/22/2020 113-03-2020 Manik Singh Vs Sanmeet Kaur §07'08'2024
15 HMA/1288/2020 118-03-2020 Monika Vs Rajneesh @ Banti 113.08.2024 ‘
16 HMA/1301/2020 121-03-2020 Gagan Kumar Vs Aakanksha Mahajan 08.08.2024 | \
17  /CS/6/2020 125-06-2020 Sarat Chandra Parida Vs Vinu Parida 14.10.2024 |
18 |HMA/1351/2020 125-06-2020 Salochna Rani Vs Sumit 101.08.2024 ‘
19  HMA/1361/2020 25-06-2020 Vishal Vohra Vs Silky 02.08.2024 ‘
20 HMA/1383/2020 101-07-2020 Vikrant Singh Vs Seema ‘.01.08.2024 | 1
21 HMA/1384/2020 01-07-2020 Sandeep Singh Vs Asha Bhinder 1‘07.08.2024 !

\

22 HMA/1400/2020 104-07-2020 Kavita Vs Pintu Duggal ‘_Declded
23 HMA/1440/2020 113-07-2020 1Nirma| Vs Vinod :13.08.2024
24  HMA/1455/2020 16-07-2020 'Sanjeev KUmar Vs Indu Rani 109.08.2024
25 HMA/1469/2020 20-07-2020 Gaurav Gupta Vs Rajni Gupta Decided
26  HMA/1504/2020 123-07-2020 Parveen pal Vs Deepa 13.08.2024
27 HMA/1509/2020 27-07-2020 Neelam Rani Vs Ajay Kumar _Decided
28 HMA/1530/2020 31-07-2020 Neha Vs Pardeep , ~|05.08.2024
29 GW/33/2020 11-08-2020 [Rohit Sheoran Vs Rekha 01.08.2024
30 HMA/1573/2020 111-08-2020 Vikas Rana Vs Amita 109.08.2024

31 HMA/1580/2020 117-08-2020 Rajeev Kumar Vs Meena ) Decided
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HMA/1591/2020
HMA/1600/2020
HMA/1626/2020
MNT125/106/2020
MNT125/113/2020
MNT125/155/2020
MNT125/157/2020
MNT125/161/2020
HMA/1678/2020
HMA/1717/2020
HMA/1788/2020
MNT125/166/2020
MNT125/171/2020
MNT125/173/2020
MNT125/174/2020
MNT125/178/2020
MNT125/190/2020
MNT125/196/2020
MNT125/197/2020
HMA/1844/2020
HMA/1867/2020
MNT125/220/2020
MNT125/224/2020
MNT125/226/2020
MNT125/232/2020
HMA/1921/2020
HMA/1922/2020
HMA/1933/2020
HMA/1949/2020
HMA/1969/2020
GW/54/2020
MNT125/241/2020
MNT125/242/2020

IMNT125/247/2020

17-08-2020
20-08-2020
25-08-2020
07-08-2020
11-08-2020
28-08-2020
28-08-2020
31-08-2020
04-09-2020
11-09-2020
29-09-2020
04-09-2020
04-09-2020
08-09-2020
08-09-2020
08-09-2020
18-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
15-10-2020
21-10-2020
15-10-2020
19-10-2020
19-10-2020
22-10-2020
06-11-2020
06-11-2020
12-11-2020
12-11-2020
20-11-2020
27-11-2020
06-11-2020
06-11-2020

09-11-2020

ACTION PLAN
Sanju Vs Karam singh
RRajni Devi Vs Neeraj
Sachin Vs Kiran
Varinder Kaur Vs Gurjit Singh
Anip Kumar Vs Rajpal
Tarun Vs Baldev Sharma
Sunita Vs Sanjay
Mridula Ghai Vs Nishant Parkash
Parvesh Rani Vs jon alias Jony Shakraval
Ankita Vs Rajat
Munesh Devi Vs Darshan Lal
Seema alias Poonam Vs Sanjay
|Salma Vs Dilshad
Kavita Rani Vs Punit Kamboj
Preeti Vs Narender
INeetu Vs Kashir
Asha Vs Gaurav Mehra
Seema Vs Satpal singh
Swati Gandhi Vs Rajnish Kumar
Taranjeet Singh Vs Harpreet Kaur
Ravinder singh Vs Manjeet Kumari
Aarti Vs Parshant
[Pooja Vs Pawan Kumar
AAakanksha Vs Gagan Kumar
Manisha Vs Kuldeep
Satbir Singh Vs Seema
INeha Vs Deepak Pundir
'Sarla Vs Rajender
Madhu Vs Pankaj Gambhir
Devender Sharma Vs Seema Sharma
Sarla Vs Rajender
INeha Vs Deepak Pundir
Gurpinder Kaur Vs Barjinder Singh

[Ekta Vs Gourav Goel
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21.08.2024
i03.08.2024
03.08.2024
108.08.2024
108.08.2024
12.08.2024
105.08.2024
;(7)9.08.2024
Decided

11.10.2024
Decided

Pecldgd

122.08.2024

113.08.2024

|Decided

16.08.2024
05.08.2024
113.08.2024
122.08.2024
05.08.2024
09.09.2024

Decided

03.08.2024

08.08.2024

Decided
__[Deck

109.08.2024
114.08.2024

Decided

~ 07.08.2024

105.08.2024
Decided

14.08.2024

109.08.2024

~ 17.08.2024
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121

128

129

130

131

132

133

MNT125/52/2021
MNT125/54/2021
HMA/244/2021
DMC/3/2021
HMA/248/2021

HMA/252/2021

HMA/255/2021

HMA/257/2021

HMA/261/2Q21

HMA/265/2021
HMA/274/2021

HMA/286/2021

HMA/287/2021

HMA/295/2021

HMA/299/2021

HMA/328/2021

GW/22/2021

HMA/335/2021

HMA/336/2021

HMA/343/2021

HMA/356/2021
MNT125/62/2021

MNT125/64/2021

MNT125/70/2021

MNT125/71/2021

MNT125/72/2021

MNT125/77/2021

MNT125/84/2021

MNT125/89/2021

HMA/379/2021
HMA/384/2021
HMA/385/2021
HMA/392/2021

HMA/409/2021

19-02-2021
22-02-2021
02-03-2021
03-03-2021
03-03-2021
03-03-2021
04-03-2021
04-03-2021
04-03-2021
04-03-2021
08-03-2021
10-03-2021
10-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
18-03-2021
19-03-2021
22-03-2021
22-03-2021
23-03-2021
25-03-2021
02-03-2021
02-03-2021
04-03-2021
04-03-2021
04-03-2021
16-03-2021
19-03-2021
23-03-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
05-04-2021

08-04-2021

ACTION PLAN

Geeta Rani Vs Narender Kumar

07.08.2024

Neha Rani Vs Pitambar Singh @ Paramvar Singh 114.08.2024

Amandeep Kaur Vs Gurmeet Singh

'Sonia Vs Kaarun
Sharmila Vs Parveen Kumar
Vikas Deep Vs Sonia

Komal Vs Ramesh Kumar
PPooja Vs Rajbir

Satinder Singh Vs Komal
Ashok Kumar Vs Neha

Rani Vs Naresh

'Sonu Vs Jyoti

Manisha Vs Balwinder
Rajbir Vs Paramjeet Kaur
Pali Devi Vs GENERAL PUBLIC
Anil Vs Preeti

Suresh Kumar Vs Kusum
Deshank Goel Vs Kanchan
Kuldeep singh Vs Aruna
Shilpa Vs Jasbir Singh
RRavinder Vs Priyanka

Anju Devi Vs Parveen Kumar

Shelly Vohra Vs Nitish Chaudhary

Satbir Kaur Vs Gurjeet Singh.
Rekha Vs Rohit

Anupama Vs Surinder Singh

Nidhi Sharma Vs Brijnesh Sharma

Kajal Vs Ravi Kumar

Suman Devi Vs Jasvinder Singh

Saurabh Kumar Vs Mannat
Geeta Devi Vs Sanjeev Kumar

Tureen Sharma Vs Anjali

Rajvinder Kaur Vs Pargat Singh

Ishwar Vs Rekha
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Decided
Decided
01.08.2024
07.08.2024
02.08.2024
21.08.2024
28.08.2024
06.08.2024
06.08.2024
02.08.2024
01.08.2024
08.08.2024
105.08.2024
21.08.2024
Decided
03.08.2024
Decided
Decided
12.08.2024
109.08.2024
017.08.2024
07.08.2024
06.08.2024
11.09.2024
Decided
07.08.2024
109.08.2024
22.08.2024
02.08.2024
13.08.2024
Decided

02.08.2024
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135
136
137

138

139

140

141

142

148

149

150

MNT125/104/2021
MNT125/107/2021
MNT125/108/2021
MNT125/111/2021

HMA/425/2021
APP/204/2021

MNT125/114/2021

EXE/62/2023
EXE/134/2023
EXE/406/2023
EXE/614/2023
EXE/642/2023
EXE/648/2023
EXE/650/2023
EXE/701/2023
EXE/5/2024

EXE/7/2024

07-04-2021
09-04-2021
09-04-2021
12-04-2021

15-04-2021
19-04-2021

19-04-2021

25-01-2023
20-03-2023
07-07-2023
05-09-2023
25-09-2023

27-09-2023

28-09-2023

06-11-2023
09-01-2024

12-01-2024

ACTION PLAN
Pankaj Rani Vs Deepak
Murti Devi Vs Krishan Lal
Meenu Vs Rakesh Kumar

Ginni Vs Anuj Pawar

Raj Kumar Vs Mamta

Archna Vs Naveen Batan
Mamta Devi Vs Babu Ram
[Execution Cases

Kavita Saran Vs Pawan Kumar Saran
Sangeeta Vs Vijay

Vinod Kumar Vs Paras @ Monu
Neha Arora Vs Dushyant Sehgal
[Rajni Vs Suresh

Sonia Vs Rajiv

PPreeti Vs Anil

Naresh Vs Manpreet

Seema Vs Dinesh Kumar

Rashmi Vs Kamal Sharma

(Dr. Gagandeep Kaur Singh)
Principal Judge, Family Court

Karnal.
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114.08.2024
23.08.2024
03.08.2024
06.08.2024

07.08.2024
06.08.2024

05.08.2024

03.08.2024
21.08.2024

08.08.2024

06.08.2024

|06.08.2024
21.08.2024
05.11.2024
Decided

10.10.2024

03.08.2024



